American Players

RealTime Fantasy Sports

2024 Schedule

02-Jun-2024 02:28 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Blue Ribbons

CAROLINA CATS 4

BeachBums

Mn Fast Start

bub9

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Blue Ribbons

Ballbusters 2

CAROLINA CATS 4

BeeZees TP Al

Cassidy

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Blue Ribbons

Ballbusters 2

BeeZees TP Al

Mn Fast Start

The Say Hey Kid

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Blue Ribbons

Ballbusters 2

CAROLINA CATS 4

Mn Fast Start

bub9

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Blue Ribbons

CAROLINA CATS 4

BeeZees TP Al

Cassidy

bub9

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Blue Ribbons

Ballbusters 2

BeeZees TP Al

Mn Fast Start

Cassidy

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Blue Ribbons

Ballbusters 2

CAROLINA CATS 4

Mn Fast Start

The Say Hey Kid

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Blue Ribbons

Ballbusters 2

CAROLINA CATS 4

BeeZees TP Al

bub9

358.0
389.5
407.5
288.5
320.5

191.0
227.0
182.0
206.5
205.0

206.0
153.0
228.0
251.0
198.0

279.5
226.5
2425
227.0
183.0

252.5
189.0
225.5
255.0
279.0

188.0
222.0
2115
229.0
195.5

241.0
176.5
283.0
209.0
361.0

229.5
307.0
139.5
294.0
203.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Ballbusters 2
BeeZees TP Al
Cassidy

The Say Hey Kid
Jimmy Key

BeachBums

Mn Fast Start
bub9

The Say Hey Kid
Jimmy Key

CAROLINA CATS 4
BeachBums

bub9

Cassidy

Jimmy Key

BeeZees TP Al
Cassidy
BeachBums

The Say Hey Kid
Jimmy Key

Ballbusters 2

Mn Fast Start
BeachBums
Jimmy Key

The Say Hey Kid

BeachBums
CAROLINA CATS 4
The Say Hey Kid
Jimmy Key

bub9

Cassidy
BeeZees TP Al
BeachBums
bub9

Jimmy Key

Mn Fast Start
Cassidy

The Say Hey Kid
BeachBums
Jimmy Key
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329.5
288.5
338.0
369.5
335.0

247.0
156.5
312.5
207.0
186.5

2115
205.0
205.5
298.0
189.5

2495
216.5
335.0
226.0
187.0

215.0
180.0
209.5
207.5
243.5

258.0
246.5
296.5
186.5
208.5

291.0
236.5
222.5
170.5
198.5

183.5
363.5
263.5
2145
238.0
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Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10

Blue Ribbons Vs bub9

Ballbusters 2 VS BeachBums
CAROLINA CATS 4 VS Cassidy
BeeZees TP Al Vs Jimmy Key

Mn Fast Start VS The Say Hey Kid

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11

Blue Ribbons VS BeachBums
Ballbusters 2 VS CAROLINA CATS 4
BeeZees TP Al VS Mn Fast Start
Cassidy VS bub9

The Say Hey Kid Vs Jimmy Key

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12

Blue Ribbons VS BeeZees TP Al
Ballbusters 2 VS bub9
CAROLINA CATS 4 VS Mn Fast Start
BeachBums Vs The Say Hey Kid
Cassidy Vs Jimmy Key

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13

Blue Ribbons Vs Cassidy
Ballbusters 2 Vs BeeZees TP Al
CAROLINA CATS 4 VS BeachBums

Mn Fast Start VS Jimmy Key

bub9 Vs The Say Hey Kid

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14

Blue Ribbons VS bub9

Ballbusters 2 VS CAROLINA CATS 4
BeeZees TP Al VS Mn Fast Start
BeachBums Vs Jimmy Key

Cassidy VS The Say Hey Kid

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15

Blue Ribbons Vs CAROLINA CATS 4
Ballbusters 2 VS The Say Hey Kid
BeeZees TP Al Vs Jimmy Key
BeachBums VS Mn Fast Start
Cassidy Vs bub9

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17

Blue Ribbons Vs Mn Fast Start
Ballbusters 2 Vs bub9
CAROLINA CATS 4 VS Jimmy Key
BeeZees TP Al Vs Cassidy
BeachBums VS The Say Hey Kid

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18

Blue Ribbons Vs BeeZees TP Al
Ballbusters 2 VS Jimmy Key
CAROLINA CATS 4 Vs The Say Hey Kid
BeachBums Vs bub9

Mn Fast Start Vs Cassidy
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Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Blue Ribbons VS Jimmy Key
Ballbusters 2 VS BeachBums
CAROLINA CATS 4 VS BeeZees TP Al
Mn Fast Start VS bub9

Cassidy VS The Say Hey Kid

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Blue Ribbons Vs The Say Hey Kid
Ballbusters 2 Vs Mn Fast Start
CAROLINA CATS 4 VS Jimmy Key
BeeZees TP Al S bub9
BeachBums Vs Cassidy

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Blue Ribbons Vs CAROLINA CATS 4
Ballbusters 2 Vs The Say Hey Kid
BeeZees TP Al VS Cassidy
BeachBums Vs bub9

Mn Fast Start VS Jimmy Key

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Blue Ribbons Vs Jimmy Key
Ballbusters 2 Vs BeeZees TP Al
CAROLINA CATS 4 S bub9
BeachBums VS Mn Fast Start
Cassidy Vs The Say Hey Kid

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Blue Ribbons VS The Say Hey Kid
Ballbusters 2 Vs Jimmy Key
CAROLINA CATS 4 VS Cassidy
BeeZees TP Al VS BeachBums

Mn Fast Start Vs bub9

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24

Blue Ribbons Vs Ballbusters 2
CAROLINA CATS 4 Vs BeeZees TP Al
Mn Fast Start Vs Cassidy

bub9 VS The Say Hey Kid
BeachBums Vs Jimmy Key

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25
No Games Scheduled

Ballbusters 2

BeachBums

BeeZees TP Al

Blue Ribbons

bub9

CAROLINA CATS 4

Cassidy

Jimmy Key

Mn Fast Start

The Say Hey Kid
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Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

Ballbusters 2
BeachBums
BeeZees TP Al
Blue Ribbons

bub9

CAROLINA CATS 4
Cassidy

Jimmy Key

Mn Fast Start

The Say Hey Kid

No Games Scheduled
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